公司名稱
Company Name
彩源企業股份有限公司
TZAI YUAN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
品   名
Product Name
碳素皮膜固定電阻器
Carbon Film Fixed Resistor

This specification is available for Carbon Film Fixed Resistor manufactured by TZAI YUAN
ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
1.2  形名(例)  Type designation (example)
依使用種類、額定電力、公稱電阻值、容許誤差及型狀而區別,其構造如下。
The type designation shall be in the following form and as specified.
    CF        1/4 W             10K              J                 T52
  1.3  額定電力  Rated power
額定電力係應在周圍溫度70℃可以連續負載的最大電力, 如表-1;但周圍溫度如超過70℃
時之額定電力則依圖一的電力遞減曲線實施。
Rated power is maximum power which can be continuously loaded at specified ambient temperature
70℃,as Table-1;however when the ambient temperature exceeds 70℃,rated power should be determined
from the derating curve of Fig.1.
種 類
Type
額定電力
Rated power
標準
Normal
小型
Small
1/8W 1/4WS
1/4W 1/2WS
1/2W 1WS
1W 2WS
2W 3WS
公稱電阻值
Nominal resistance
    value
E-24 Series
     形狀
     Form
P型 P Type
M型 M Type
MG型 MG Type
FNN型 FNN Type
FNK型 FNK Type
FKN型 FKN Type
FKK型 FKK Type
Txx型 Txx Type
電阻值容許誤差
Resistance
tolerance
  K  ±10%
  J  ±5%
  G  ±2%
公司名稱
Company Name
彩源企業股份有限公司
TZAI YUAN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
品   名
Product Name